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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part code

44010168B

440101698

44010170B

44010171B

Code

1TDH

2 TDH

4 TDH

6 TDH

WLL
ton

Jaw width
mm

0-15

0-35

0-50

0-50

Horizontal Lifting Clamp TDH

Product information

Lightweight heavy duty clamp for safe and easy lifting of sheets that will bend or deflect when being lifted.
Jaw openings available from: 0 to 50 mm

Features:

e Compact design and high lifting capacity
e Lightweight design for easy handling
e Tough quality heavy duty welded body

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, serial number, WLL, Jaw opening.
Temperature range: - 40°C to +100°C

Standard: EN 13155

Note: Must always be used in pairs (or multiple pairs)

Warning: Hardness level of the material surface may not exceed 37 HrC (345 Hb, 1166 N/mm2)

H mm S T mm U Y w X Y Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
13.5 99 225 167 140 10 65 15 25
14 114 26 233 180 20 80 15 8
25 129 40 304 235 30 130 20 18
25 129 40 304 235 30 130 20 18

Delivery time

12
12

12



Blueprint




	Horizontal Lifting Clamp TDH
	Blueprint


